Heinzi
Ratz
Martin
Andreas
Anna
Michael
Lorenz

Heinzi
Ratz
Martin
Andreas
Anna
Michael
Lorenz

Rundenwettkampft

1. Kampf
verloren

1402:1337

346
337
327
327
320
320

6. Kampf
verloren

1338:1393

348
343
329
318

Gesamtwertung Einzel:

Platz5:

Gesamtwertung Mannschaft
6:14 Punkte

Platz5:

2. Kampf
gewonnen

1347:1321 1390:1374

351
343
336

7. Kampf
gewonnen

1306:1366 1397:1342

348
348(0,8T)
345
322
325
313

13521 Ringe

3. Kampf
verloren

356
340
339
339
302
313

8. Kampf
verloren

348
338
332

Reinhard Heinzelmann 354 Ringe

4. Kampf
verloren

1410:1349

338
346
342
323

9. Kampf
verloren

1365:1397
354

347
338
326

5. Kampf
verloren

1349:1334
351

342
334
307

10. Kampf
Gewonnen

1361:1356

354
343
340



	Seite 1

