

Rundenwettkampf

	1. Kampf verloren	2. Kampf gewonnen	3. Kampf verloren	4. Kampf verloren	5. Kampf verloren
	1402:1337	1347:1321	1390:1374	1410:1349	1349:1334
Heinzi	346	351	356	338	351
Ratz	337	343	340	346	---
Martin	327	336	339	342	342
Andreas	327	---	339	323	334
Anna	320	---	302	---	307
Michael	320	313	313	---	---
Lorenz	---	317	---	---	---
	6. Kampf verloren	7. Kampf gewonnen	8. Kampf verloren	9. Kampf verloren	10. Kampf Gewonnen
	1338:1393	1306:1366	1397:1342	1365:1397	1361:1356
Heinzi	348	348	348	354	354
Ratz	343	348 (0,8T)	338	---	343
Martin	329	345	332	347	340
Andreas	318	322	---	338	---
Anna	---	325	324	326	324
Michael	---	313	---	---	---
Lorenz	---	---	---	---	---

Gesamtwertung Einzel:

Platz 5: Reinhard Heinzelmann 354 Ringe

Gesamtwertung Mannschaft

Platz 5: 6:14 Punkte 13521 Ringe